S S

HALF WAY HOUSE

BEVERAGE

Beers

By can:
Larue
Tiger
Heineken

Soft drink

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta,

Soda Water, Tonic Water,
Orange Splash, Lipton Iced Tea

Purified waters
Dasani
Evian

Energy drinks
Red bull, Lipovitan

Isotonic drink
Aqguarius

Fresh juice & coffee
Coconut

Vietnamese black coffee
Vietnamese white coffee
Saigon style black coffee
Saigon style white coffee
Regular tea

(Lipton, Earl gre, English breakfast)

Fresh milk

Chilled Juice
Coconut

330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml

500ml

500m

250 ml

390ml

55,000
80,000
95,000

44,000

28,000
95,000

45,000

45,000

95,000
50,000
60,000
75,000
85,000
45,000

42,000

70,000

All prices are in Vietnam Dong subject fo 10% Government VAT & 5% service charge

TGt ¢d finh theo ddng, cdng thém 10% thué VAT va 5% phi phuc vy

S S

HALF WAY HOUSE

FOOD

Fresh fruits
Banana
Apple

Egg (boiled egQ)

Sandwich

Tuna sandwich

Ham and cheese sandwich
BLT sandwich

Eggs sandwich

Chocolate bars

Snicker

Mars

Energy bar Brown Rice with Coconut
Energy bar - golf performance

Ice cream

Enchoba ice cream

Melona ice cream

Pongta ice cream

Ice sandwich multy

Pangttoa ice cream

Meta cone ice cream
Shooting star cone ice cream

20,000
70,000

38,000

80,000
80,000
80,000
70,000

50,000
74,000
80,000
130,000

56,000
56,000
56,000
65,000
81,000
85,000
85,000

All prices are in Vietnam Dong subject to 10% Government VAT & 6% service charge

T4t cd finh theo ddng, cdng thém 10% thué VAT va 5% phi phuc vu



