

## **HALF WAY HOUSE**

## **BEVERAGE**

Beers By can: Larue Tiger Heineken	330ml 330ml 330ml	55,000 80,000 95,000
Soft drink Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Orange Splash, Lipton Iced Tea	330ml	44,000
<b>Purified waters</b> Dasani Evian	500ml 500ml	28,000 95,000
<b>Energy drinks</b> Red bull, Lipovitan	250 ml	45,000
<b>Isotonic drink</b> Aquarius	390ml	45,000
Fresh juice & coffee Coconut Vietnamese black coffee Vietnamese white coffee Saigon style black coffee Saigon style white coffee Regular tea (Lipton, Earl gre, English breakfast) Fresh milk		95,000 50,000 60,000 75,000 85,000 45,000
Chilled Juice Coconut		70,000



## **HALF WAY HOUSE**

## **FOOD**

Fresh fruits	
Banana	20,000
Apple	70,000
Egg (boiled egg)	38,000
Sandwich	
Tuna sandwich	80,000
Ham and cheese sandwich	80,000
BLT sandwich	80,000
Eggs sandwich	70,000
Chocolate bars	
Snicker	50,000
Mars	74,000
Energy bar Brown Rice with Coconut	80,000
Energy bar - golf performance	130,000
Ice cream	
Enchoba ice cream	56,000
Melona ice cream	56,000
Pongta ice cream	56,000
Ice sandwich multy	65,000
Pangttoa ice cream	81,000
Meta cone ice cream	85,000
Shooting star cone ice cream	85,000

All prices are in Vietnam Dong subject to 10% Government VAT & 5% service charge Tất cả tính theo đồng, cộng thêm 10% thuế VAT và 5% phí phục vụ

All prices are in Vietnam Dong subject to 10% Government VAT & 5% service charge
Tất cả tính theo đồng, cộng thêm 10% thuế VAT và 5% phí phục vụ